TUSCARAWAS COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT

1965 Financial Report

Receigts:

Township Taxes

Village Taxes

Dover City Taxes

Uhrichsville City Taxes
Federal Funds

State Subsidy

Food Service Licenses

Meat Inspection Fees

Food Handling, Milk, Trailer Parks etc,
Sewage Disposal & Well Permits
School Contracts

Cancer Nursing

T. B. (County Commissioners)
3/10th Mill Levy

TOTAL RECEIPTS
Balance January 1, 1965
TOTAL - All Funds

Eernses:

Salaries

Travel

Expense of Board Members
Equipment

Medical Supplies

Other Expenses
Stationery & Supplies
Rent

P.E.R.S.

Workmens Compensation
Food Service Sanitarian
Treasurer, State of Ohio

TOTAL EXPENSES

Unpaid Employee Deductions

BALANCE - December 31, 1965

Per Capita - Tuscarawas County - Less State & F.G.A. Funds

Total Per Capita

$10,210.57
4,476.,93
4,934,90
“1,131.96
2,483.00
4,620.00
4,475.00
1,661.65
359.15
5,590.00
6,943.12
2,199.70
2,500.00

51,272.46
$102,858.44

1,155.99
$104,014.43

$ 71,392.48
6,267.84
460.16
1,097.55
225.40
1,723.94
1,924,18
2,880.00
5,470.,59
1,024,98
3,671.00
804.00

$ 96,942.12

Apportiocnment, Touwnships, Villages,
Dover & Uhrichsville

3/10th Mill Levy
State & Faderal
Fees

$104,014.43

$ 96,942,12

7,072.31
51.30

$ 7,123.61

$ 1.37
1.48

«30
o 73
.11
.34



TUSCARAWAS COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT

Nursing & Sanitation Services - 1965

Location Nursing Sanitation Total
Dover City 988 515 1,503
Uhrichsville City 446 285 731
TOWNSHIPS

Auburn 12 38 50
Bucks (Baltic) 64 81 145
Clay (Gnadenhutten) 194 96 290
Dover (Parral) 293 386 679
Fairfield 44 97 101
Franklin (Strasburg) 247 290 537
Goshen (Midvale,Rosmell,Barnhill) 593 534 1,127
Jefferson (Stone Creek) 41 60 101
Lawrence (Bolivar, Zoar) 171 166 337
Mmill (Dennison) 458 506 964
Oxford (Newcomerstouwn) 393 ' 323 716
Parry 24 14 38
Rush 62 48 110
Salem (Port Washington) 137 112 249
Sandy (Mineral City,Sandyville) 299 202 501
Sugarcreek (Sugarcreak,Shanesville) 114 192 306
Union 25 40 65
Warren 24 107 131
Warwick (Tuscarawas) 99 171 270
Washington 69 35 104
Wayne (Dundees) 34 42 76
York 44 81 125
Out of County 49 49
TOTAL 4,875 4,430 9,305

School Services - 1964-65 School Year

School Visits 1,078
Conferences 2,511
Screenings

(Vision, hearing) 6,363

Immunizations 3,714



